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Anlage
Bisnauerstr., 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
Busnauer Strafle, 71229 Leonberg
info@tennis-warmbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Hohoff, Maximilian
T 01733860007 sport@tennis-warmbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Klotz, Verena
jugend@tennis-warmbronn.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Bernd Herzer; T 07152 359297

m 0151 5727 1228; bernd@bcherzer.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Klein, Frank

Meissner, Markus

Miller, Hans-Jorg
Horntrich, Michael
Schmiedecker, Franz
Herzer, Bernd
Babczynski, Jan Philipp
D&auble, Daniel

Fuhry, Andreas

Alunan, Francis (GBR A/D)
Schwert, Udo

Schaefer, Johann-Dietrich
Schlumberger, Steffen
Nesso, Thomas

Fiedler, Erwin

16 Patschke, Steffen
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16551524
16550377
17650393
16150319
16650821
16550388
17752832
17353352
16754472
17651030
17752833
16853164
17353188
15703902
15950475
16753686

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,1

LK9,6
LK10,2
LK15,2
LK15,4
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK25,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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